
Exam. I Exam. II Exam. III Média (M) (M x Peso)

1 Reginaldo Reis de Santana 60,0 50,0 50,0 53,3 319,80

2 Rodolfo Botto de Barros Garcia 60,0 70,0 70,0 66,7 400,20

3 Renata Azevedo Santos Carvalho 70,0 80,0 80,0 76,7 460,20

4 Felipe Faustino de Souza 60,0 70,0 65,0 65,0 390,00

5 Leonardo P. da Silva Panta Leão 50,0 50,0 45,0 48,3 289,80

6 Annanette R. Batista de Oliveira 50,0 50,0 50,0 50,0 300,00

7 Silvio Mário de Souza Biana 65,0 40,0 40,0 48,3 289,80

8 Fabrínio Andes Santana Lemos 85,0 90,0 90,0 88,3 529,80

9 Luiz Manoel Mendonça Corumba 50,0 40,0 45,0 45,0 270,00

10 Raimundo A. de Almeida Júnior 50,0 40,0 50,0 46,7 280,20

Exam. I Exam. II Exam. III Média (M) (M x Peso)

1 Reginaldo Reis de Santana 21,00 21,00 21,00 21,00 84,00

2 Rodolfo Botto de Barros Garcia 7,00 7,00 7,00 7,00 28,00

3 Renata Azevedo Santos Carvalho 7,00 7,00 7,00 7,00 28,00

4 Felipe Faustino de Souza 31,00 31,00 31,00 31,00 124,00

5 Leonardo P. da Silva Panta Leão 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

6 Annanette R. Batista de Oliveira 26,00 26,00 26,00 26,00 104,00

7 Silvio Mário de Souza Biana 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 40,00

8 Fabrínio Andes Santana Lemos 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

9 Luiz Manoel Mendonça Corumba 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 20,00

10 Raimundo A. de Almeida Júnior 30,00 30,00 30,00 30,00 120,00

PD ACV
Nota Final 

(NF)
Classif.

1 Fabrínio Andes Santana Lemos 529,80 0,00 52,98 1º

2 Reginaldo Reis de Santana * 319,80 84,00 40,38 Eliminado

3 Rodolfo Botto de Barros Garcia * 400,20 28,00 42,82 Eliminado

4 Renata Azevedo Santos Carvalho * 460,20 28,00 48,82 Eliminado

5 Felipe Faustino de Souza * 390,00 124,00 51,40 Eliminado

6 Leonardo P. da Silva Panta Leão * 289,80 0,00 28,98 Eliminado

7 Annanette R. Batista de Oliveira * 300,00 104,00 40,40 Eliminado

8 Silvio Mário de Souza Biana * 289,80 40,00 32,98 Eliminado

9 Luiz Manoel Mendonça Corumba * 270,00 20,00 29,00 Eliminado

10 Raimundo A. de Almeida Júnior * 280,20 120,00 40,02 Eliminado
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